33
Angle Meters 1035
Bench Magnifiers 1036
Bore Gauges 1030
Calipers 1023
Centre Finders 1029
Depth Gauges 1030
Dial Indicators 1027

1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs List
No.
H=511,
Dia=85
250X
Rules
Black Chrome Steel Rules
Ì D-End style Imperial/metric rules
Ì Manufactured from British steel
Ì Hardened, tempered and black-chrome finish for easy reading
Ì Supplied in individual plastic wallets
Ì Flexible and rigid versions available in 150mm and 300mm lengths
Ì Imperial divisions subdivided to 64ths and 100ths of an inch
Ì Metric divisions subdivided to 0.5mm
MAI72
715-8610851-006FEZ150mm flex
715-8609678-012FEZ300mm
715-8592678-006FEZ150mm
715-8580851-012FEZ300mm flex
12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs' List No.
715-86100.412.5Flexible150mm/6˝
715-8609125Rigid300mm/12˝
715-85920.419Rigid150mm/6˝
715-85800.412.5Flexible300mm/12˝
Order CodeThicknessWidthStyleLength
Square End Steel Rule
Ì Square-end style Imperial/metric rules
Ì Manufactured from British steel
Ì Hardened, tempered and satin-chrome finished for non-glare reading
Ì Supplied in individual plastic wallets
Ì Flexible version available in 150mm length
Ì Imperial divisions subdivided to 64ths and 32nds of an inch
Ì Metric divisions subdivided to 0.5mm
MAI73
715-88161.032900mm/36˝
715-88041.029600mm/24˝
715-87981.029450mm/18˝
715-87861.025300mm/12˝
715-87741.019150mm/6˝
715-87620.419150mm/6˝ (flexible)
Order CodeThicknessWidthLength
715-8816262-036900mm
715-8804262-024600mm
715-8798262-018450mm
715-8786262-012300mm
715-8774262-006150mm
715-8762262-006F150mm flex
12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order CodeMftrs' List No.
Steel Rules

12+6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
722-2439722-231259-020-210Long reach Stand
722-2427722-231259-020-053Objective lens 2x
722-2415722-231259-020-052Objective lens 1.5x
722-2403722-231259-020-051Objective lens 0.75x
722-2397722-231259-020-050Objective lens 0.5x
722-2385722-231259-020-048Magnification 25x
722-2373722-231259-020-047Magnification lens 20x
722-2361722-231259-020-046Magnification lens 16x
722-2350722-2324722-2300722-229459-020-045Eyepiece 10x metric scale
722-2348722-2324722-2300722-229459-020-042Eyepiece 20x
722-2336722-2324722-2300722-229459-020-041Eyepiece 15x
Order CodeSuitable ForMftrs. List No.Description
Ì Range of lenses suitable for use with the microscopes listed above
mai115
Clear Microscope Slides